Easytork Control Actuator
(F Series – For Valves With Splined Shafts)
The Smallest and
The Lightest Actuator
for Control Valve
Easy New Installation or
Retrofit to Valves With
Splined Shafts

(10)
(9)
Ordering Codes
Easytork Control Actuator Order Code – Valves with Spline Shaft
Ref No Description Standard Version Quantity
1 Yellow position & degree indicator NBR 1
2 Blue graduated ring NBR 1
3 Connecting bolt & nut Stainless steel 1 lot
4 Plug Nickel-plated steel 1
5 Housing Aluminum A383  / epoxy external &
internal finish
2
6 Vane / shaft bearing PTFE lined steel baked bronze bushing 2
7 Vane / shaft assembly* Stainless Steel or NPS bonded
with modified CR
1
8 Stopper bolt and nut set Stainless steel 2
9 Tag plate* Stainless steel 1
10 Locator insert* Plastic 2
* Items marked with an asterisk are included in repair kit.
Global Headquarters
2505 Metro Blvd, Suite A / B
Maryland Heights, MO 63043
USA
Main Tel: +1-314-266-0670
Main Fax: +1-314-222-7057
About
We believe in selling “easy”. Easytork brings differentiating features and benefits to the process control
industry through our focus on innovation and quality. Easytork has been awarded numerous awards
including:
2013 – Arch Grants Recipient
2015 – Accelerate St. Louis
2017 – Frost & Sullivan Product Innovation Award
Product Type Model Number Valve Stem / Shaft Diameter Actuator Attributes
Valve Stem Valve Shaft Diameter Thread ECA Material
(Corrosion Rating)
Seal
(Temp. Rating)
ECA - X - X - X - X X - X
05: 05 series F: Spline Shaft 1/2: 1/2" shaft diameter 1: Imperial
07: 07 series 5/8 x 1/2: 5/8" shaft diameter 2: Metric
10: 10 series with 1/2" spline diameter
12: 12 series 5/8: 5/8" shaft diameter
14: 14 series 3/4: 3/4" shaft diameter
16: 16 series 1: 1" shaft diameter
1 1/4: 1-1/4" shaft diameter
1 1/2: 1-1/2" shaft diameter
1 3/4: 1-3/4" shaft diameter
2: 2" shaft diameter
ECA: Easytork
Control Actuator
1: CR for all temp
rating (-40°C to
120°C or -40°F to
248°F)
1: Standard version
Control Valve Solutions
NAMUR Trip Valve
Engineered for
actuators with
onboard reservoirs
11
Patent Pending
How to Use ECA Actuator With Positioners
Patents: NTV
Patent pending
Convert Actuator to Fail-Safe or Double-Acting
NAMUR Trip Valve (“NTV”)
ECAs will work with any positioner in the market. Regardless of double-acting or fail-safe setup, user must use a
double-acting positioner. Installing or not installing Easytork’s NAMUR Trip Valve (“NTV”) with a double-acting